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Name of Listed Entity: Aarti Surfactants Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AARTISURF
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

C .O
Aarti Surfactants Limited

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Aarti St

irfac

tants Limited

Categ Cate;ory Nos. No. of No. No. of Total | Shareholdi Number of Votin No. of Shareholding Number Number Number
o o of fully of shares nos. ng as a % Rights held in eac Shares ,asa% of of of equity
r sharehold share | paidup Partly underlyi share | of total no. class of securities Underlyi assuming full Locked Shares shares
( er (Tm) shares equity | Depositor| held (calculated (TX) Outstandin| of otherwise in
(1) held shares | Receipts | {VIl)= per SCRR, convertibl [ securities ( as (X1 encumbere| dematerial
(v) held (\A)) (IV)+(V) 1957) securities percentage (X1m) ed form
V) [\l (vim) (including | diluted share
Iks 2 %C%f NOVOJtin T;it Wa)r(rants) capital) No ‘;5 a 'g ;5 "; XIV
+B+ . . o
( ) Cla |l Cla | To | asa (X) XN=(VI+X])| (a) ° a|”
% of Asa % of of total
ss | ss |t (1*’61)3 (A+B+C2) tot Shar
eg: | eg: | al al es
X |y Sha held
r (b)
es
hel
d
A Promoter & |18 3416095 3416095 45.04 3416000 3416/45.04 45.04 (0] (0] (0] 3416095
Promoter 95 095
Group
B Public 40859 14168382 4168382 54.96 41683(0 4168 (54.96 54.96 (0] 4107256
82 382
C Non Promoter-|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1 Shares 0] 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o]
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
ITrusts
Total 40877 (7584477 7584477 (100 758440 7584 (100 100 0 0 0 7523351
77 a77




Aarti Surfacta

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Y

1ts Limited

Category & PAN [ No.of[ No.of[ Partly Nos. of Total | Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi| Number off Numberoff Numbero
of the (m shareh| fully [ paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin| shares | calculate (TX) Underlyin assumin shares pledged or| shares
m (mm) up shares | Depositor| held das per Outstandin full (Xm) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts (VIT= SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbere| dematerial
share (\Y)) (\D)] IV+V+VI 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held ) No of Voting Total (including [ convertibl | N Asa | N As a X1v)
) As a % of| Rights asa Warrants)| securities{] o. % 0. | o of
(A;-\IIBI-:i?Z) 'I% ?fl X) asa : sa § sa total
Clas | Clas | To ota _Ef%%ﬁ% o ota
sX| sy |t | Votin of dilute tot shar
al . % share
rights c(apl)tal) al es
(VII)+(X_) as Sha held
% of res (b)
A+B+C2 hel
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Individuals/Hind 11 2255350 2255358 29.74 225535(0 2255(29.74 0 29.74 0 0 2255358
u undivided 8 8 358
Family
Jaya AACPG |1 113621(0 1136216 (14.98 113621[0 1136(14.98 0 14.98 0 0 1136216
Chandrakant 2276L 6 6 216
Gogri
Rashesh AACPG |1 3834380 383438 |5.06 383438|0 3834(5.06 0 5.06 0 0 383438
Chandrakant 0778M 38
Gogri
Hetal Gogri Gala |AABPG [1 2615530 261553 [3.45 261553(0 2615 3.45 0 3.45 0 0 261553
1598G 53
Parimal AABPD |1 1066460 106646 |1.41 106646(0 1066(1.41 0 1.41 0 0 106646
Hasmukhlal 4102D 46
Desai
Tarla Parimal AAVPD |1 10000010 100000 |1.32 100000(0 1000(1.32 0 1.32 0 0 100000
Desai 9802E 00
Nikhil Parimal  |AAGPD|[1 80333 [0 80333 1.06 80333 |0 8033(1.06 0 1.06 0 0 80333
Desai 1564Q 3
Manisha ACHPG |1 55000 [0 55000 |0.73 55000 [0 5500(0.73 0 0.73 0 0 55000
Rashesh Gogri [2007Q 0
Aarnav Rashesh |AJZPG5|1 54999 [0 54999 |0.73 54999 |0 5499(0.73 0 0.73 (0] (0] 54999
Gogri 229P 9
Aashay Rashesh |AJZPG5|1 54999 [0 54999 |0.73 54999 [0 5499(0.73 0 0.73 0 0 54999




C .O
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Gogri 230G 9
Indira Madan  |AAAPD|1 21872 0 0 21872 [0.29 21872 0 2187(0.29 0 0.29 0 0 0 0 21872
Dedhia 9958L 2
Chandrakant AAFPG (1 302 0 0 302 0 302 0 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302
Vallabhaji Gogri [8847C
Bhavna Shah IAOBPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Lalka 2060R
Dilip Tejshi AABPD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Dedhia 0280E
Gunavanti Navin AMRPS|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Shah 8688M
Heena Bhatia  |AABPB |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0] (0]
1045M
Nehal Garewal |AABPJ9|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
548D
Prasadi Yogesh |AFCPB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Banatwala 5082L
Ratanben Premji/AABPG |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Gogri 3241L
Sarla Shantilal |AADPS |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Shah 4231N
Shantilal Tejshi |AAAHS |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah (HUF) 3960H
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 6 1147660 0 1147665 |15.13 114766(0 1147(15.13 0 15.13 0 0 0 0 1147665
(specify) 5 5 665
Bodies 5 897665 |0 0 897665 (11.84 897665/0 8976(11.84 0 11.84 0 0 0 0 897665
Corporate 65
Nikhil Holdings |AABCN [1 5538740 0 553874 (7.3 553874/0 5538(7.3 0 7.3 0 0 0 0 553874
Private Limited [5189M 74
Anushakti AAFCK 1 2492500 0 249250 [3.29 249250/0 2492[3.29 0 3.29 0 0 0 0 249250
Enterprise 1104P 50
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Private Limited

Alchemie AAACA (1 67300 |0 0 67300 [0.89 67300 0 6730(0.89 0 0.89 0 0 0o [0 67300

Financial 0948C 0

Services Limited

Gogri Finserv  |AAFCG |1 26410 |0 0 26410 [0.35 26410 0 2641(0.35 0 0.35 0 0 0O 26410

Pvt. Ltd. 2850E 0

Dilesh Roadlines |JAAACP |1 831 0 0 831 0.01 831 [0 831 [0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0O 831

Pvt Ltd 2139G

Valiant Organics [AACCV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Limited 0024A

Trusts 1 25000010 0 250000 3.3 25000000 25003.3 0 3.3 0 0 0O 250000
00

Labdhi Business |AABTL |1 25000010 0 250000 3.3 25000000 25003.3 0 3.3 0 0 0o [0 250000

Trustn(Saswat [5136H 00

Trusteeship
Private Limited)

Heena Family  |AABTH [0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Private Trustn  [7999A
(Barclays Wealth
Trustees India
Private Limited)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 34030210 0 3403023 44.87 340302/0 3403(44.87 0 44.87 0 0 0 0 3403023
3 3 023

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Individuals (Non-| 1 13072 0 0 13072 [0.17 13072 0 13071(0.17 0 0.17 0 0 0 0 13072
Resident 2
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Bhanu Pradip  |BILPS7 1 13072 0 0 13072 [0.17 13072 0 13071(0.17 0 0.17 0 0 0 0 13072
Savla 725) 2
Government 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0] (0]

d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 13072 |0 0 13072 0.17 13072 |0 1307/0.17 0 0.17 0 0 0 0 13072




Aarti Surfacta

nts Limited

2
Total 18 341609 3416095 [45.04 341609(0 3416 45.04 45.04 0 0 0 3416095
Shareholding of 5 5 095
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
NcaarE1eeg% tﬁe PI\? Ngfs. No. Par:tly Nos.of | Total Shar_eh N”hrgﬁeimfe;’é’ﬁ'cri% s'g'g?ts No. of Total Nur(;1ber Number Numbfer
Shareholders () | share of paid- shares nos. ol ding securities Shares sharehold Locked of Shares | of equity
I olger fully up underlyi share % (IX) Underlyin | ing,asa sh:;\nres pledged shares
(1) paid equit ng s calculat g % (X11) or held in
up y Deposito | held edas Ri"ﬁtfsvot'"g Total | Outstandi | assuming | N |[Asa [No.| Asa | gemateria
equit share ry Vil = per & as a ng full o. % (N | %of liz ed
y s held | Receipts |IV+V+VI| SCRR, | clas | Clas | To | %of | convertib | conversio | (a of | o | total form
shar | (V) (V1) 1957 x| sy |t | Total le n of tot | t | shar | (yy)
es Asa% al | Votin | securities | convertib al | ap | es
held of g | (including le Sha | pli | held
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 1 22500 22500 0.3 22500 0 2250(0.3 0.3 0 22500
0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
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Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

reconstruction

companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

\Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

with RBI

Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o o o o 0 0 0 (0]

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 22502 [0 0 22502 0.3 22502 |0 22501(0.3 0 0.3 0 0 22502
2

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o o 0 o 0 0 0 (0]

(Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

Investment

Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capital Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

\Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio 9 44913 |0 0 44913  |0.59 44913 0 4491 (0.59 0 0.59 0 0 44913

Investors 3

Category |

Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investors

Category Il

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 9 44913 |0 0 44913  |0.59 44913 0 4491 (0.59 0 0.59 0 (0] 44913
3

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /
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State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

886

886

0.01

886

886

0.01

0.01

886

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

886

886

0.01

886

886

0.01

0.01

886

Non-institutions

o

o

o

o

o

[=)

o

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

101759

101759

1.34

101759

1017
59

1.34

1.34

101759

Mulraj AACPG
Chandulal Gala [5821H

101756

101756

1.34

101756

1017
56

1.34

1.34

101756

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
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disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group" category
is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

29914

29914

0.39

29914

2991

0.39

0.39

0 29914

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

39071

251960
2

2519602

33.22

251960
2

2519
602

33.22

33.22

0 2458569

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

15

775211

775211

10.22

775211

7752
11

10.22

10.22

0 775211

Dhiren Kishore
Shah

ALNPS
9879F

121075

121075

121075

1210
75

1.6

1.6

0 121075

Pradeep Kumar
Sonthalia

AHFPS
8270A

84092

84092

1.11

84092

8409

1.11

1.11

0 84092

Tarla
Kishorekumar
Shah

AFXPS7
943C

83575

83575

1.1

83575

8357

1.1

1.1

0 83575

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

694

67226

67226

0.89

67226

6722

0.89

0.89

0 67166
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Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

Nationals

Foreign 2 3183 |0 3183 0.04 3183 |0 3183/0.04 0.04 0 3183

Companies

Bodies 230 169461|0 169461 [2.23 1694610 16942.23 2.23 0 169440

Corporate 61

Panbai Welfare |AAJCP8[1 81380 |0 81380 [1.07 81380 |0 8138(1.07 1.07 0 81380

Foundation 614R 0

Any Other 832 4337250 433725 [5.72 4337250 4337(5.72 5.72 0 433713

(specify) 25

Bodies 20 3008420 300842 [3.97 3008420 3008 3.97 3.97 (0] 300842

Corporate 42

Padmika AAYFP (1 2460370 246037 [3.24 2460370 24603.24 3.24 (0] 246037

Projects Llp 9836B 37

Clearing 37 2726 |0 2726 0.04 2726 |0 2726(0.04 0.04 0 2726

Members

HUF 772 11907910 119079 |[1.57 1190790 1190(1.57 1.57 0 119068
79

Trusts 2 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 10

Unclaimed or 1 11067 |0 11067 [0.15 11067 0 1106(0.15 0.15 0 11067

Suspense or 7

Escrow Account

Sub-Total (B)(4) 40847 14100080 4100081 [54.06 4100080 4100 54.06 54.06 0 4038955

1 1 081

Total Public 40859 141683810 4168382 [54.96 4168380 4168 54.96 54.96 0 4107256

Shareholding 2 2 382

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

1ts Limited

Category & PAN [ No.of[ No.of[ Partly Nos. of | Total Sharehol[ Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Numberoff Numbero
of the (m shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares [ ding% each class of securities Shares shareholdi | Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity [ underlyin held calculate (TX) Underlyin [ g,asa% shares pledged or| shares
m (Tm) up shares | Depositor| ([VII= d as per Outstandin| assuming (X1m) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts | IV+V+VI[ SCRR, convertibl fu encumbere| dematerial
share (\Y)) (\A)) 1 1957 securities [ conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Total (including of No. [ Asa [ No.| Asa (XIV)
) (A+B+C2)| Rights asa Warrants)| convertibl % (N | %of (Not
(vim) % of (X) securities { Applicable
Clas [ Clas [ To | JTotal asa of o | total | )
sX | sy |t | Votin —%ef%ﬁ%%- tot | t | shar
al rig%lts share” al [ap | es
capita :
X1) Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0

Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No.
in case of a
foreign
national

Nationality

pet.allstgf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or

Shares

Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of
distributable control significant
dividend or any influence
nthar dictrihuitinn

Date of creation
/ acquisition of
significant
beneficial
interest

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

Holding %
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 1.07

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.09

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.13

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.09

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.43
Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board
approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt
Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




